PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3050050

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DONGZE YANG	11/10/2010
YAMING CAO	11/09/2010
YUNCHAO ZHANG	11/10/2010
LIEYI FANG	11/10/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	On-Bright Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Bldg. 3, Business Center, 168 Hua Tuo Road	
Internal Address:	Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park	
City:	Shanghai	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	201203	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14500665

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)755-7306

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650-687-4124

Email: sltorres@jonesday.com

Correspondent Name: DANIEL H. MAO

Address Line 1: 222 EAST 41ST STREET

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10017-6702

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 012371-0154-999

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DANIEL H. MAO

SIGNATURE: /Daniel H. Mao/

DATE SIGNED: 10/02/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=154_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033875 FRAME: 0514

503003451

ASSIGNMENT

	NO OTHER T	
Republic of China with an address of Re People's Republic of China; collectively	IG, Yaming CAO, Yunchao ZHANG, and Lieyi FANG, all citizen com 101, Building 2, 690 Bi Bo Road, Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park, Sy ASSIGNORS, are the inventors of the invention in SYSTEM ARE VENT OF CURRENT SENSING FAILURE FOR POWER Cor a Patent of the United States	Shanghai 201203 AND METHOD
☐ which is executed on ☐ even d	late herewith or	
☑ which is identified by Jones Day dock	xet no. 012371-0055-999	
	, Application No. 12/912,050	
☐ We hereby authorize and request at filed) the	ttorney(s), , at Jones Day, to insert here in parentheses (Applicating date and application number of said application when known.	tion number,
101, Building 2, 690 Bi Bo Road, Zhan	(Shanghai) Co., Ltd., a corporation of the People's Republic of China gjiang Hi-Tech Park, Shanghai 201203, People's Republic of China and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said application	I. ASSIGNEE, IS
consideration, the receipt of which is here over, and by these presents do hereby representatives and assigns, our entire rig application and all divisions, renewals ar thereon and all reissues and extensions limitation, all applications for patents, util or countries foreign to the United States, a priority rights derived from said United Convention for the Protection of Industria which any such application is filed, as a limitation, patents, utility models, inventor	ration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and other geby acknowledged, we, the said ASSIGNORS, have sold, assigned, to sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, its ght, title and interest in, to and under the said invention, and the said continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United States which thereof; and all applications for industrial property protection, in ity models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for said invention together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim I States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, all Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws may be applicable; and all forms of industrial property protection, in ref certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof;	ansferred and se successors, lega aid United States may be granted cluding, without on in any country for the same the Internationa of the country in polluding, without polluding, without same the country in polluding.
foreign to the United States, whose duty	nd request the Commissioner for Patents and any Official of any countries to issue patents or other evidence or forms of industrial properto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assign	rty protection or
AND WE HEREBY covenant and have not executed, and will not execute, an	d agree that we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assi by agreement in conflict herewith.	gned, and that we
representatives and assigns, any facts known papers, execute all divisional, continuing,	enant and agree that we will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its wn to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding reissue and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, and generate eccessors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proceedings.	ig, sign all lawfu Illy do everything
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, V signatures.	We hereunto set our hands and seals the day and year set opposi	te our respective
Date,	2010 Ant 34 Dongze Yang	L.S.
Date,	2010Yaming Cao	L.S.
Date	21 / 4-	L.S.
Date,		L.S.

Page I of 1

LAI-3113813vI

RECORDED: 10/02/2014